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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
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	Vsn
	@ Mtg
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	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	31.101
	0089
	1
	Rel-14
	Introduction of SUSPEND UICC command
	B
	14.0.0
	
	C6-170125
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	TEI14
	2, 11.1.XX
	

	31.102
	0718
	1
	Rel-14
	Introduction of SUSPEND UICC command
	B
	14.1.0
	
	C6-170127
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	TEI14
	5.1.10, 5.1.11
	TS 31.101 CR 0089



	31.102
	0719
	-
	Rel-14
	AKA with 256-bit input key K
	B
	14.1.0
	
	C6-170056
	Gemalto
	TEI14
	6.1
	

	31.111
	0656
	6
	Rel-14
	New Event Download for Data Connection Status
	B
	14.1.0
	
	C6-170118
	Gemalto
	TEI14
	4.7, 5.2, 7.5, 8.25, 8, 8.28, 9.3, Annex A, new annex
	


